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Questions? Issues?
We are here to help!

Phone: (1) 718-535-1800
Email: PyleUSA.com/ContactUs
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USER GUIDE

Model: PLMRS4W - PLMRS4B
                4" -inch/10 cm Speaker Pairs

Model: PLMRS43WL - PLMRS43BL
                4" -inch/10cm Speaker Pairs with Built-in LED Lights

Model: PLMRS5W - PLMRS5B
                5.25” -inch/13.3 cm Speaker Pairs

Model: PLMRS53WL - PLMRS53BL
                5.25” -inch/13.3 cm Speaker Pairs with Built-in LED Lights

Model: PLMRS6W - PLMRS6B
                6.5” -inch/16.5 cm Speaker Pairs

Model: PLMRS63WL - PLMRS63BL
                6.5” -inch/16.5 cm Speaker Pairs with Built-in LED Lights
Model: PLMRS8W - PLMRS8B

8” -inch/20 cm Speaker Pairs
Model: PLMRS83WL - PLMRS83BL

8” -inch/20cm Speaker Pairs with Built-in LED Lights

Visit Our Website

SCAN ME
PyleUSA.com



These speakers were designed and manufactured for your installation needs and 
have been thoroughly tested to ensure consistent and reliable performance.
For further information, installation assistance or product troubleshooting visit 
us on PyleUSA.com

Speakers & Options:

www.PyleUSA.com

Model Number LED Light
Bulb

Cut-Out
Diameter

PLMRS4W

Speaker
Size

4” in/10 cm
4” in/10 cm
4” in/10 cm
4” in/10 cm

5.25” in/13.3 cm
5.25” in/13.3 cm
5.25” in/13.3 cm
5.25” in/13.3 cm

6.5” in/16.5 cm
6.5” in/16.5 cm
6.5” in/16.5 cm
6.5” in/16.5 cm

Max Output
Power

100 Watt
100 Watt
100 Watt
100 Watt

180 Watt
180 Watt
180 Watt
180 Watt

240 Watt
240 Watt
240 Watt
240 Watt

3.7” in/9.4 cm
3.7” in/9.4 cm
3.7” in/9.4 cm
3.7” in/9.4 cm

4.7” in/11.4 cm
4.7” in/11.4 cm
4.7” in/11.4 cm
4.7” in/11.4 cm

5.3” in/13.45 cm
5.3” in/13.45 cm
5.3” in/13.45 cm
5.3” in/13.45 cm

Mounting
Depth

0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm

0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm

0.92” in/ 2.33 cm
0.92” in/ 2.33 cm
0.92” in/ 2.33 cm
0.92” in/ 2.33 cm

PLMRS4B
PLMRS43WL
PLMRS43BL

PLMRS5W
PLMRS5B
PLMRS53WL
PLMRS53BL

PLMRS6W
PLMRS6B
PLMRS63WL
PLMRS63BL

Blue Illumination

Blue Illumination

Blue Illumination

Blue Illumination

Blue Illumination

Blue Illumination

8” in/20 cm
8” in/20 cm
8” in/20 cm
8” in/20 cm

320 Watt
320 Watt
320 Watt
320 Watt

7.5” in/ 19 cm
7.5” in/ 19 cm
7.5” in/ 19 cm
7.5” in/ 19 cm

PLMRS8W
PLMRS8B
PLMRS83WL
PLMRS83BL

Blue Illumination

Blue Illumination

Model Number Magnet Frequency
Response

PLMRS4W

Total Speaker
Diameter

Total Speaker
Depth

90Hz-18khz

80Hz-18khz

Speaker
Weight

PLMRS4B
PLMRS43WL
PLMRS43BL

PLMRS5W
PLMRS5B
PLMRS53WL
PLMRS53BL

PLMRS6W
PLMRS6B
PLMRS63WL
PLMRS63BL

3.4 Oz
90Hz-18khz3.4 Oz

5.4 Oz
5.4 Oz 80Hz-18khz

5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz

5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz
5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz

90Hz-18khz3.4 Oz

5.4 Oz 80Hz-18khz

5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz

PLMRS8W
PLMRS8B
PLMRS83WL
PLMRS83BL

8 Oz 40Hz-18khz

8 Oz 40Hz-18khz
8 Oz 40Hz-18khz

8 Oz 40Hz-18khz

90Hz-18khz3.4 Oz

80Hz-18khz5.4 Oz

0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
0.92” in/ 2.38 cm

www.PyleUSA.com

Features:
• Includes (2) Component Speakers
• Waterproof & Weather-Resistant Design
• Rugged Marine Grade Construction

• 2-Way Full Range Stereo Sound Reproduction
• Molded ABS Machined Basket and Grill
• Universal Standard OEM Replacement Size
• For Boat, Marine Watercraft & O�-Road Vehicles

What’s in the Box:
• (2) Marine Speakers
• (2) Speaker Connection Wires, 
   9.8’ ft.

Technical Specs:
• Voice Coil Type: Aluminum
• Construction Material: 
   Engineered ABS
• Impedance: 4 Ohm

Speaker Wiring
Models: 
PLMRS4W - PLMRS4B
PLMRS5W - PLMRS5B
PLMRS6W - PLMRS6B
PLMRS8W - PLMRS8B
Speaker Pairs

•  Connect the red and black cables to 
   their respective positive and negative 
   terminals.
•  Speakers ‘A’ and ‘B’ connect to an 

•  Connect the red and black cables to 
   their respective positive and negative 
   terminals.
•  Speakers ‘A’ and ‘B’ connect to an 

Speaker Wiring
Models: 
PLMRS43WL - PLMRS43BL
PLMRS53WL - PLMRS53BL
PLMRS63WL - PLMRS63BL
PLMRS83WL - PLMRS83BL
Speaker Pairs Built-in LED Lights

LED Lights To the power DC12V. LED Lights To the power DC12V.

1 2

7.3 inches/18.54 cm
7.3 inches/18.54 cm
7.3 inches/18.54 cm
7.3 inches/18.54 cm

5.2 inches/13.20 cm
5.2 inches/13.20 cm
5.2 inches/13.20 cm
5.2 inches/13.20 cm

1.5 inches/3.81 cm
1.5 inches/3.81 cm
1.5 inches/3.81 cm
1.5 inches/3.81 cm

9.4 inches/18.54 cm
9.4 inches/18.54 cm
9.4 inches/18.54 cm
9.4 inches/18.54 cm

2 inches/5.08 cm
2 inches/5.08 cm
2 inches/5.08 cm
2 inches/5.08 cm

6.4 inches/16.25 cm
6.4 inches/16.25 cm
6.4 inches/16.25 cm
6.4 inches/16.25 cm

1.6 inches/4.06 cm
1.6 inches/4.06 cm
1.6 inches/4.06 cm
1.6 inches/4.06 cm

1.6 inches/4.06 cm
1.6 inches/4.06 cm
1.6 inches/4.06 cm
1.6 inches/4.06 cm

0.66 lbs./0.29 kg
0.66 lbs./0.29 kg
0.66 lbs./0.29 kg
0.66 lbs./0.29 kg

0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg

0.88 lbs./0.45 kg
0.88 lbs./0.45 kg
0.88 lbs./0.45 kg
0.88 lbs./0.45 kg

0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
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Model: PLMRS4W - PLMRS4B
                Pares de altavoces de 4 pulgadas/10 cm

Model: PLMRS43WL - PLMRS43BL
                Pares de altavoces de 4 pulgadas/10 cm con iluminación LED integrada

Model: PLMRS5W - PLMRS5B
                Pares de altavoces de 5.25 pulgadas/13.3 cm

Model: PLMRS53WL - PLMRS53BL
                Pares de altavoces de 5.25 pulgadas/13.3 cm con iluminación LED integrada

Model: PLMRS6W - PLMRS6B
                Pares de altavoces de 6.5 pulgadas/16.5 cm

Model: PLMRS63WL - PLMRS63BL
                Pares de altavoces de 6.5 pulgadas/16.5 cm con iluminación LED integrada
Model: PLMRS8W - PLMRS8B

Pares de altavoces de 8 pulgadas/20 cm
Model: PLMRS83WL - PLMRS83BL

Pares de altavoces de 8 pulgadas/20 cm con iluminación LED integrada

www.PyleUSA.com

¿Preguntas? ¿Problemas? 
¡Estamos a su disposición! 

Teléfono: (1) 718-535-1800
Email: 

SPA

SISTEMA DE ALTAVOCES  
MARINOS DE BAJO PERFIL

MANUAL DEL USUARIO 

Visita nuestro
sitio web

PyleUSA.com

PyleUSA.com/ContactUs



Estos altavoces han sido diseñados y fabricados para satisfacer sus requisitos de 
instalación y han sido sometidos a pruebas exhaustivas para garantizar un 
rendimiento constante y �able. Para obtener más información, asistencia para la 
instalación o resolución de problemas, visítenos en PyleUSA.com

Altavoces y opciones:

www.PyleUSA.com

Número de modelo Bombilla Luz LED Diámetro del 
Corte

PLMRS4W

Tamaño del 
altavoz

Máxima Potencia 
de Salida

100 Watt
100 Watt
100 Watt
100 Watt

180 Watt
180 Watt
180 Watt
180 Watt

240 Watt
240 Watt
240 Watt
240 Watt

Profundidad 
de Montaje

PLMRS4B
PLMRS43WL
PLMRS43BL

PLMRS5W
PLMRS5B
PLMRS53WL
PLMRS53BL

PLMRS6W
PLMRS6B
PLMRS63WL
PLMRS63BL

Iluminación Azul

Iluminación Azul

Iluminación Azul

Iluminación Azul

Iluminación Azul

Iluminación Azul

320 Watt
320 Watt
320 Watt
320 Watt

PLMRS8W
PLMRS8B
PLMRS83WL
PLMRS83BL

Iluminación Azul

Iluminación Azul

Número de Modelo Imán Respuesta
de Frecuencia

PLMRS4W

Diámetro Total
del Altavoz

Profundidad
Total del Altavoz

90Hz-18khz

80Hz-18khz

Peso del Altavoz

PLMRS4B
PLMRS43WL
PLMRS43BL

PLMRS5W
PLMRS5B
PLMRS53WL
PLMRS53BL

PLMRS6W
PLMRS6B
PLMRS63WL
PLMRS63BL

3.4 Oz
90Hz-18khz3.4 Oz

5.4 Oz
5.4 Oz 80Hz-18khz

5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz

5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz
5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz

90Hz-18khz3.4 Oz

5.4 Oz 80Hz-18khz

5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz

PLMRS8W
PLMRS8B
PLMRS83WL
PLMRS83BL

8 Oz 40Hz-18khz

8 Oz 40Hz-18khz
8 Oz 40Hz-18khz

8 Oz 40Hz-18khz

90Hz-18khz3.4 Oz

80Hz-18khz5.4 Oz

www.PyleUSA.com

Features:
• Incluye (2) altavoces de componentes
• Diseño impermeable y resistente a la intem-

perie
• Construcción robusta de grado marino
• Carcasa de altavoz de bajo per�l y estilo delga-

do
• Reproducción de sonido estéreo de 2 vías de 

rango completo
• Cesta y parrilla mecanizadas en ABS moldeado
• Tamaño de recambio OEM estándar universal
• Para embarcaciones, motos acuáticas y vehícu-

los todoterreno

Contenido de la caja:
• (2) altavoces marinos
• (2) cables de conexión de 

altavoces, 9,8 pies.

Datos técnicos:
• Tipo de bobina móvil: Aluminio
• Material de construcción: 

ABS técnico
• Impedancia: 4 Ohm

Cableado de altavoces
Models: 
PLMRS4W - PLMRS4B
PLMRS5W - PLMRS5B
PLMRS6W - PLMRS6B
PLMRS8W - PLMRS8B
Parejas de altavoces

• Conecte los cables rojo y negro a 
sus respectivos terminales positivo 
y negativo.

• Los altavoces 'A' y 'B' se conectan a 
una fuente de ampli�cación C

• Conecte los cables rojo y negro a 
sus respectivos terminales positivo 
y negativo.

• Los altavoces 'A' y 'B' se conectan a 
una fuente de ampli�cación C

Speaker Wiring
Models: 
PLMRS43WL - PLMRS43BL
PLMRS53WL - PLMRS53BL
PLMRS63WL - PLMRS63BL
PLMRS83WL - PLMRS83BL
Par de altavoces conLuces LED incorporadas

Luces LED a la fuente de alimentación DC12V. Luces LED a la fuente de alimentación DC12V.

1 2

7.3 pulgadas/18.54 cm

7.3 pulgadas/18.54 cm

7.3 pulgadas/18.54 cm

7.3 pulgadas/18.54 cm

5.2 pulgadas/13.20 cm

5.2 pulgadas/13.20 cm

5.2 pulgadas/13.20 cm

5.2 pulgadas/13.20 cm

1.5 pulgadas/3.81 cm

1.5 pulgadas/3.81 cm

1.5 pulgadas/3.81 cm

1.5 pulgadas/3.81 cm

9.4 pulgadas/18.54 cm

9.4 pulgadas/18.54 cm

9.4 pulgadas/18.54 cm

9.4 pulgadas/18.54 cm

2 pulgadas/5.08 cm

2 pulgadas/5.08 cm

2 pulgadas/5.08 cm

2 pulgadas/5.08 cm

6.4 pulgadas/16.25 cm

6.4 pulgadas/16.25 cm

6.4 pulgadas/16.25 cm

6.4 pulgadas/16.25 cm

1.6 pulgadas/4.06 cm

1.6 pulgadas/4.06 cm

1.6 pulgadas/4.06 cm

1.6 pulgadas/4.06 cm

1.6 pulgadas/4.06 cm

1.6 pulgadas/4.06 cm

1.6 pulgadas/4.06 cm

1.6 pulgadas/4.06 cm

0.66 lbs./0.29 kg
0.66 lbs./0.29 kg
0.66 lbs./0.29 kg
0.66 lbs./0.29 kg

0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg

0.88 lbs./0.45 kg
0.88 lbs./0.45 kg
0.88 lbs./0.45 kg
0.88 lbs./0.45 kg

0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg

4” in/10 cm
4” in/10 cm
4” in/10 cm
4” in/10 cm

5.25” in/13.3 cm
5.25” in/13.3 cm
5.25” in/13.3 cm
5.25” in/13.3 cm

6.5” in/16.5 cm
6.5” in/16.5 cm
6.5” in/16.5 cm
6.5” in/16.5 cm

8” in/20 cm
8” in/20 cm
8” in/20 cm
8” in/20 cm

3.7” in/9.4 cm
3.7” in/9.4 cm
3.7” in/9.4 cm
3.7” in/9.4 cm

4.7” in/11.4 cm
4.7” in/11.4 cm
4.7” in/11.4 cm
4.7” in/11.4 cm

5.3” in/13.45 cm
5.3” in/13.45 cm
5.3” in/13.45 cm
5.3” in/13.45 cm

7.5” in/ 19 cm
7.5” in/ 19 cm
7.5” in/ 19 cm
7.5” in/ 19 cm

0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm

0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm

0.92” in/ 2.33 cm
0.92” in/ 2.33 cm
0.92” in/ 2.33 cm
0.92” in/ 2.33 cm

0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
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Des questions ? Des problèmes ?
Nous sommes à votre disposition !
Téléphone: (1) 718-535-1800

Email: 

SYSTÈME DE HAUT-PARLEURS
MARIN À PROFIL BAS

GUIDE DE L'UTILISATEUR

FRE

Model: PLMRS4W - PLMRS4B
                Paires de haut-parleurs de 4 pouces/10 cm

Model: PLMRS43WL - PLMRS43BL
                Paires de haut-parleurs de 4 pouces/10 cm avec éclairage LED intégré

Model: PLMRS5W - PLMRS5B
                Paires de haut-parleurs de 5.25 pouces/13.3 cm

Model: PLMRS53WL - PLMRS53BL
                Paires de haut-parleurs de 5.25 pouces/13.3 cm avec éclairage LED intégré

Model: PLMRS6W - PLMRS6B
                Paires de haut-parleurs de 6.5 pouces/16.5 cm

Model: PLMRS63WL - PLMRS63BL
                Paires de haut-parleurs de 6.5 pouces/16.5 cm avec éclairage LED intégré
Model: PLMRS8W - PLMRS8B

Paires de haut-parleurs de 8 pouces/20 cm
Model: PLMRS83WL - PLMRS83BL

Paires de haut-parleurs de 8 pouces/20 cm avec éclairage LED intégré

PyleUSA.com

Visitez notre
site web

SCANNEZ-MOI

PyleUSA.com/ContactUs



Ces haut-parleurs ont été conçus et fabriqués pour répondre à vos exigences 
d'installation et ont été soumis à des tests rigoureux pour garantir des perfor-
mances constantes et �ables. Pour plus d'informations, d'assistance à l'installation 
ou de résolution de problèmes, veuillez nous visiter sur PyleUSA.com.

Haut-parleurs et options:

www.PyleUSA.com

Numéro de Modèle Éclairage LED Diamètre de 
Découpe

PLMRS4W

Taille du 
Haut-Parleur

Puissance Max. 
de Sortie

100 Watt
100 Watt
100 Watt
100 Watt

180 Watt
180 Watt
180 Watt
180 Watt

240 Watt
240 Watt
240 Watt
240 Watt

Profondeur de
Montage

PLMRS4B
PLMRS43WL
PLMRS43BL

PLMRS5W
PLMRS5B
PLMRS53WL
PLMRS53BL

PLMRS6W
PLMRS6B
PLMRS63WL
PLMRS63BL

Iluminación Azul

Iluminación Azul

Iluminación Azul

Iluminación Azul

Iluminación Azul

Iluminación Azul

320 Watt
320 Watt
320 Watt
320 Watt

PLMRS8W
PLMRS8B
PLMRS83WL
PLMRS83BL

Iluminación Azul

Iluminación Azul

Número de Modelo Imán Respuesta
de Frecuencia

PLMRS4W

Diámetro Total
del Altavoz

Profundidad
Total del Altavoz

90Hz-18khz

80Hz-18khz

Peso del Altavoz

PLMRS4B
PLMRS43WL
PLMRS43BL

PLMRS5W
PLMRS5B
PLMRS53WL
PLMRS53BL

PLMRS6W
PLMRS6B
PLMRS63WL
PLMRS63BL

3.4 Oz
90Hz-18khz3.4 Oz

5.4 Oz
5.4 Oz 80Hz-18khz

5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz

5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz
5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz

90Hz-18khz3.4 Oz

5.4 Oz 80Hz-18khz

5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz

PLMRS8W
PLMRS8B
PLMRS83WL
PLMRS83BL

8 Oz 40Hz-18khz

8 Oz 40Hz-18khz
8 Oz 40Hz-18khz

8 Oz 40Hz-18khz

90Hz-18khz3.4 Oz

80Hz-18khz5.4 Oz

www.PyleUSA.com

Caractéristiques :
• Comprend (2) haut-parleurs composants
• Conception étanche et résistante aux 

intempéries
• Construction robuste de qualité marine
• Reproduction stéréo à gamme complète, 2 

voies
• Panier et grille en ABS moulé
• Taille universelle standard de remplacement 

OEM
• Pour bateau, embarcation marine et véhicules 

tout-terrain

Contenu de la boîte :
• (2) Haut-parleurs marins
• (2) Câbles de connexion des 

haut-parleurs, 9,8 pies.

Spéci�cations techniques :
• Type de bobine : Aluminium
• Matériau de construction : 

ABS conçu
• Impédance : 4 Ohms

Cableado de altavoces
Models: 
PLMRS4W - PLMRS4B
PLMRS5W - PLMRS5B
PLMRS6W - PLMRS6B
PLMRS8W - PLMRS8B
Paires de haut-parleurs

• Connectez les câbles rouge et noir à 
leurs bornes positives et négatives 
respectives.

• Les haut-parleurs 'A' et 'B' se connect-
ent à une source ampli�cateur 'C'.

• Connectez les câbles rouge et noir à 
leurs bornes positives et négatives 
respectives.

• Les haut-parleurs 'A' et 'B' se connect-
ent à une source ampli�cateur 'C'.

Speaker Wiring
Models: 
PLMRS43WL - PLMRS43BL
PLMRS53WL - PLMRS53BL
PLMRS63WL - PLMRS63BL
PLMRS83WL - PLMRS83BL
Paire de haut-parleurs avec lumières LED intégrées

Connectez les lumières LED à l'alimentation 
en courant continu de 12V

Connectez les lumières LED à l'alimentation 
en courant continu de 12V

1 2

7.3 pouces/18.54 cm

7.3 pouces/18.54 cm

7.3 pouces/18.54 cm

7.3 pouces/18.54 cm

5.2 pouces/13.20 cm

5.2 pouces/13.20 cm

5.2 pouces/13.20 cm

5.2 pouces/13.20 cm

1.5 pouces/3.81 cm

1.5 pouces/3.81 cm

1.5 pouces/3.81 cm

1.5 pouces/3.81 cm

9.4 pouces/18.54 cm

9.4 pouces/18.54 cm

9.4 pouces/18.54 cm

9.4 pouces/18.54 cm

2 pouces/5.08 cm

2 pouces/5.08 cm

2 pouces/5.08 cm

2 pouces/5.08 cm

6.4 pouces/16.25 cm

6.4 pouces/16.25 cm

6.4 pouces/16.25 cm

6.4 pouces/16.25 cm

1.6 pouces/4.06 cm

1.6 pouces/4.06 cm

1.6 pouces/4.06 cm

1.6 pouces/4.06 cm

1.6 pouces/4.06 cm

1.6 pouces/4.06 cm

1.6 pouces/4.06 cm

1.6 pouces/4.06 cm

0.66 lbs./0.29 kg
0.66 lbs./0.29 kg
0.66 lbs./0.29 kg
0.66 lbs./0.29 kg

0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg

0.88 lbs./0.45 kg
0.88 lbs./0.45 kg
0.88 lbs./0.45 kg
0.88 lbs./0.45 kg

0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg

4” in/10 cm
4” in/10 cm
4” in/10 cm
4” in/10 cm

5.25” in/13.3 cm
5.25” in/13.3 cm
5.25” in/13.3 cm
5.25” in/13.3 cm

6.5” in/16.5 cm
6.5” in/16.5 cm
6.5” in/16.5 cm
6.5” in/16.5 cm

8” in/20 cm
8” in/20 cm
8” in/20 cm
8” in/20 cm

3.7” in/9.4 cm
3.7” in/9.4 cm
3.7” in/9.4 cm
3.7” in/9.4 cm

4.7” in/11.4 cm
4.7” in/11.4 cm
4.7” in/11.4 cm
4.7” in/11.4 cm

5.3” in/13.45 cm
5.3” in/13.45 cm
5.3” in/13.45 cm
5.3” in/13.45 cm

7.5” in/ 19 cm
7.5” in/ 19 cm
7.5” in/ 19 cm
7.5” in/ 19 cm

0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm

0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm

0.92” in/ 2.33 cm
0.92” in/ 2.33 cm
0.92” in/ 2.33 cm
0.92” in/ 2.33 cm

0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
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Domande? Problemi? 
Siamo a tua disposizione! 

Telefono: (1) 718-535-1800 
Email: 

SISTEMA DI ALTOPARLANTI
MARINI A BASSO PROFILO

GUIDA UTENTE

Model: PLMRS4W - PLMRS4B
                Coppia di altoparlanti da 4 in/10 cm

Model: PLMRS43WL - PLMRS43BL
                Coppia di altoparlanti da 4 in/10 cm con illuminazione a LED integrata

Model: PLMRS5W - PLMRS5B
                Coppia di altoparlanti da 5.25 in/13,3 cm

Model: PLMRS53WL - PLMRS53BL
                Coppia di altoparlanti da 5.25 in13,3 cm con illuminazione a LED integrata

Model: PLMRS6W - PLMRS6B
                Coppia di altoparlanti da 6.5 in/16,5 cm

Model: PLMRS63WL - PLMRS63BL
                Coppia di altoparlanti da 6.5 in/16,5 cm con illuminazione a LED integrata
Model: PLMRS8W - PLMRS8B

Coppia di altoparlanti da 8 in/20,3 cm
Model: PLMRS83WL - PLMRS83BL

Coppia di altoparlanti da 8 in/20,3 cm con illuminazione a LED integrata

ITA

PyleUSA.com

Visita il nostro
sito web

SCANSIONA ME

PyleUSA.com/ContactUs



Questi altoparlanti sono stati progettati e realizzati per soddisfare le tue esigenze 
di installazione e di montaggio. Inoltre, sono stati ampiamente testati per garan-
tire prestazioni costanti e a�dabili. Per ulteriori informazioni, assistenza all'in-
stallazione o risoluzione dei problemi, visita il sito PyleUSA.com.

Altoparlanti e opzioni:

www.PyleUSA.com

Numero di modello Lampadina a LED Diametro del 
foro

PLMRS4W

Dimensioni 
dell'altoparlante

Potenza di 
uscita massima

100 Watt
100 Watt
100 Watt
100 Watt

180 Watt
180 Watt
180 Watt
180 Watt

240 Watt
240 Watt
240 Watt
240 Watt

Profondità di
montaggio 

PLMRS4B
PLMRS43WL
PLMRS43BL

PLMRS5W
PLMRS5B
PLMRS53WL
PLMRS53BL

PLMRS6W
PLMRS6B
PLMRS63WL
PLMRS63BL

Illuminazione blu

Illuminazione blu

Illuminazione blu

Illuminazione blu

Illuminazione blu

Illuminazione blu

320 Watt
320 Watt
320 Watt
320 Watt

PLMRS8W
PLMRS8B
PLMRS83WL
PLMRS83BL

Illuminazione blu

Illuminazione blu

Numero di modello Magnete Risposta in 
requenza

PLMRS4W

Profondità complessiva
dell'altoparlante 

90Hz-18khz

80Hz-18khz

Peso dell'altoparlante

PLMRS4B
PLMRS43WL
PLMRS43BL

PLMRS5W
PLMRS5B
PLMRS53WL
PLMRS53BL

PLMRS6W
PLMRS6B
PLMRS63WL
PLMRS63BL

3.4 Oz
90Hz-18khz3.4 Oz

5.4 Oz
5.4 Oz 80Hz-18khz

5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz

5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz
5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz

90Hz-18khz3.4 Oz

5.4 Oz 80Hz-18khz

5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz

PLMRS8W
PLMRS8B
PLMRS83WL
PLMRS83BL

8 Oz 40Hz-18khz

8 Oz 40Hz-18khz
8 Oz 40Hz-18khz

8 Oz 40Hz-18khz

90Hz-18khz3.4 Oz

80Hz-18khz5.4 Oz

Diametro complessivo
ell'altoparlante

www.PyleUSA.com

Caratteristiche:
• Include (2) altoparlanti per componenti
• Design resistente agli agenti atmosferici e alle 

intemperie
• Robusta costruzione marina
• Cassa acustica sottile e a basso pro�lo
• Riproduzione del suono stereo a 2 vie a gamma 

completa
• Cestello e griglia lavorati in ABS stampato
• Misura di ricambio OEM standard universale
• Per imbarcazioni, moto d'acqua e veicoli fuoris-

trada

Contenuto della scatola:
• (2) altoparlanti marini
• (2) cavi di collegamento degli 

altoparlanti, 2,9 m.

Dati tecnici:
• Tipo di bobina mobile: 

alluminio
• Materiale di costruzione: 

ABS tecnico
• Impedenza: 4 Ohm

Cablaggio degli altoparlanti
Models: 
PLMRS4W - PLMRS4B
PLMRS5W - PLMRS5B
PLMRS6W - PLMRS6B
PLMRS8W - PLMRS8B
Coppie di altoparlanti

• Collegare i �li rosso e nero ai rispettivi 
poli positivo e negativo.

• Gli altoparlanti 'A' e 'B' sono collegati a 
una sorgente di ampli�cazione 

• Collegare i �li rosso e nero ai rispettivi 
poli positivo e negativo.

• Gli altoparlanti 'A' e 'B' sono collegati a 
una sorgente di ampli�cazione .

Cablaggio degli altoparlanti
Models: 
PLMRS43WL - PLMRS43BL
PLMRS53WL - PLMRS53BL
PLMRS63WL - PLMRS63BL
PLMRS83WL - PLMRS83BL
Coppia di altoparlanti con luci LED incorporate

Luci LED all'alimentazione DC12V. Luci LED all'alimentazione DC12V.

1 2

7.3 pollici/18.54 cm

7.3 pollici/18.54 cm

7.3 pollici/18.54 cm

7.3 pollici/18.54 cm

5.2 pollici/13.20 cm

5.2 pollici/13.20 cm

5.2 pollici/13.20 cm

5.2 pollici/13.20 cm

1.5 pollici/3.81 cm

1.5 pollici/3.81 cm

1.5 pollici/3.81 cm

1.5 pollici/3.81 cm

9.4 pollici/18.54 cm

9.4 pollici/18.54 cm

9.4 pollici/18.54 cm

9.4 pollici/18.54 cm

2 pollici/5.08 cm

2 pollici/5.08 cm

2 pollici/5.08 cm

2 pollici/5.08 cm

6.4 pollici/16.25 cm

6.4 pollici/16.25 cm

6.4 pollici/16.25 cm

6.4 pollici/16.25 cm

1.6 pollici/4.06 cm

1.6 pollici/4.06 cm

1.6 pollici/4.06 cm

1.6 pollici/4.06 cm

1.6 pollici/4.06 cm

1.6 pollici/4.06 cm

1.6 pollici/4.06 cm

1.6 pollici/4.06 cm

0.66 lbs./0.29 kg
0.66 lbs./0.29 kg
0.66 lbs./0.29 kg
0.66 lbs./0.29 kg

0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg

0.88 lbs./0.45 kg
0.88 lbs./0.45 kg
0.88 lbs./0.45 kg
0.88 lbs./0.45 kg

0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg

4” in/10 cm
4” in/10 cm
4” in/10 cm
4” in/10 cm

5.25” in/13.3 cm
5.25” in/13.3 cm
5.25” in/13.3 cm
5.25” in/13.3 cm

6.5” in/16.5 cm
6.5” in/16.5 cm
6.5” in/16.5 cm
6.5” in/16.5 cm

8” in/20 cm
8” in/20 cm
8” in/20 cm
8” in/20 cm

3.7” in/9.4 cm
3.7” in/9.4 cm
3.7” in/9.4 cm
3.7” in/9.4 cm

4.7” in/11.4 cm
4.7” in/11.4 cm
4.7” in/11.4 cm
4.7” in/11.4 cm

5.3” in/13.45 cm
5.3” in/13.45 cm
5.3” in/13.45 cm
5.3” in/13.45 cm

7.5” in/ 19 cm
7.5” in/ 19 cm
7.5” in/ 19 cm
7.5” in/ 19 cm

0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm

0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm

0.92” in/ 2.33 cm
0.92” in/ 2.33 cm
0.92” in/ 2.33 cm
0.92” in/ 2.33 cm

0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
0.92” in/ 2.38 cm



www.PyleUSA.comwww.PyleUSA.com

Fragen? Probleme? 
Wir sind für Sie da! 

Telefon (1) 718-535-1800 
Email: 

LOW-PROFILE MARINE
LAUTSPRECHERSYSTEM

BENUTZERHANDBUCH 

Model: PLMRS4W - PLMRS4B
                4"-Zoll/10 cm-Lautsprecherpaare

Model: PLMRS43WL - PLMRS43BL
                4"-Zoll/10 cm-Lautsprecherpaare mit integrierter LED-Beleuchtung

Model: PLMRS5W - PLMRS5B
                5,25"-Zoll/13.3 cm-Lautsprecherpaare

Model: PLMRS53WL - PLMRS53BL
                5,25"-Zoll/13.3 cm-Lautsprecherpaare mit integrierter LED-Beleuchtung

Model: PLMRS6W - PLMRS6B
                6,5"-Zoll/16.5 cm-Lautsprecherpaare

Model: PLMRS63WL - PLMRS63BL
                6,5"-Zoll/16.5 cm-Lautsprecherpaare mit integrierter LED-Beleuchtung
Model: PLMRS8W - PLMRS8B

8" -Zoll/20 cm-Lautsprecherpaare
Model: PLMRS83WL - PLMRS83BL

8"-Zoll/20 cm-Lautsprecherpaare mit eingebauten LED-Leuchten

GER

PyleUSA.com

Besuchen Sie
unsere Webseite

SCANNEN SIE MICH

PyleUSA.com/ContactUs



Diese Lautsprecher wurden für Ihre Installationsanforderungen entwickelt und 
hergestellt und wurden gründlich getestet, um eine gleichbleibende und zuverläs-
sige Leistung zu gewährleisten. Für weitere Informationen, Installationshilfe oder 
Fehlerbehebung besuchen Sie uns auf PyleUSA.com

Lautsprecher und Optionen:

www.PyleUSA.com

Modellnummer LED-Glühbirne Durchmesser 
des Ausschnitts

PLMRS4W

Größe des 
Lautsprechers

Maximale 
Ausgangsleistung

100 Watt
100 Watt
100 Watt
100 Watt

180 Watt
180 Watt
180 Watt
180 Watt

240 Watt
240 Watt
240 Watt
240 Watt

Einbautiefe

PLMRS4B
PLMRS43WL
PLMRS43BL

PLMRS5W
PLMRS5B
PLMRS53WL
PLMRS53BL

PLMRS6W
PLMRS6B
PLMRS63WL
PLMRS63BL

Blaue Beleuchtung

Blaue Beleuchtung

Blaue Beleuchtung

Blaue Beleuchtung

Blaue Beleuchtung

Blaue Beleuchtung

320 Watt
320 Watt
320 Watt
320 Watt

Blaue Beleuchtung

Blaue Beleuchtung

PLMRS8W
PLMRS8B
PLMRS83WL
PLMRS83BL

Modellnummer Magnet Frequenzgang

PLMRS4W

Gesamttiefe
desLautsprechers

90Hz-18khz

80Hz-18khz

Gewicht des
Lautsprechers

PLMRS4B
PLMRS43WL
PLMRS43BL

PLMRS5W
PLMRS5B
PLMRS53WL
PLMRS53BL

PLMRS6W
PLMRS6B
PLMRS63WL
PLMRS63BL

3.4 Oz
90Hz-18khz3.4 Oz

5.4 Oz
5.4 Oz 80Hz-18khz

5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz

5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz
5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz

90Hz-18khz3.4 Oz

5.4 Oz 80Hz-18khz

5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz

PLMRS8W
PLMRS8B
PLMRS83WL
PLMRS83BL

8 Oz 40Hz-18khz

8 Oz 40Hz-18khz
8 Oz 40Hz-18khz

8 Oz 40Hz-18khz

90Hz-18khz3.4 Oz

80Hz-18khz5.4 Oz

Gesamtdurchmesser
des Lautsprechers

www.PyleUSA.com

Merkmale:
• Enthält (2) Komponenten-Lautsprecher
• Wasserdichtes und wetterbeständiges Design
• Robuste Konstruktion in Marinequalität
• Flaches, schlankes Lautsprechergehäuse
• 2-Wege-Vollbereichs-Stereoklangwiedergabe
• Formgepresster ABS-Korb und Grill
• Universelle Standard-OEM-Ersatzgröße
• Für Boote, Wasserfahrzeuge und Geländewagen

Inhalt der Box:
• (2) Marine-Lautsprecher
• (2) Lautsprecher-

Anschlusskabel,9,8'ft.2,9 m.

Technische Daten:
• Schwingspulentyp: Aluminium
• Material der Konstruktion:

Technisches ABS
• Impedanz: 4 Ohm

Lautsprecher Verkabelung
Modelle: 
PLMRS4W - PLMRS4B
PLMRS5W - PLMRS5B
PLMRS6W - PLMRS6B
PLMRS8W - PLMRS8B
Lautsprecherpaare

• Verbinden Sie das rote und schwarze 
Kabel mit ihren jeweiligen positiven 
und negativen Klemmen.

• Die Lautsprecher 'A' und 'B' werden an 
eine Verstärkerquelle C

• Verbinden Sie das rote und schwarze 
Kabel mit ihren jeweiligen positiven 
und negativen Klemmen.

• Die Lautsprecher 'A' und 'B' werden an 
eine Verstärkerquelle C

Lautsprecher Verkabelung
Modelle: 
PLMRS43WL - PLMRS43BL
PLMRS53WL - PLMRS53BL
PLMRS63WL - PLMRS63BL
PLMRS83WL - PLMRS83BL
Lautsprecherpaare Eingebaute LED-Leuchten

LED-Leuchten An die Stromversorgung 
DC12V.

LED-Leuchten An die Stromversorgung 
DC12V.

1 2

7.3 zoll/18.54 cm

7.3 zoll/18.54 cm

7.3 zoll/18.54 cm

7.3 zoll/18.54 cm

5.2 zoll/13.20 cm

5.2 zoll/13.20 cm

5.2 zoll/13.20 cm

5.2 zoll/13.20 cm

1.5 zoll/3.81 cm

1.5 zoll/3.81 cm

1.5 zoll/3.81 cm

1.5 zoll/3.81 cm

9.4 zoll/18.54 cm

9.4 zoll/18.54 cm

9.4 zoll/18.54 cm

9.4 zoll/18.54 cm

2 zoll/5.08 cm

2 zoll/5.08 cm

2 zoll/5.08 cm

2 zoll/5.08 cm

6.4 zoll/16.25 cm

6.4 zoll/16.25 cm

6.4 zoll/16.25 cm

6.4 zoll/16.25 cm

1.6 zoll/4.06 cm

1.6 zoll/4.06 cm

1.6 zoll/4.06 cm

1.6 zoll/4.06 cm

1.6 zoll/4.06 cm

1.6 zoll/4.06 cm

1.6 zoll/4.06 cm

1.6 zoll/4.06 cm

0.66 lbs./0.29 kg
0.66 lbs./0.29 kg
0.66 lbs./0.29 kg
0.66 lbs./0.29 kg

0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg

0.88 lbs./0.45 kg
0.88 lbs./0.45 kg
0.88 lbs./0.45 kg
0.88 lbs./0.45 kg

0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg

4” in/10 cm
4” in/10 cm
4” in/10 cm
4” in/10 cm

5.25” in/13.3 cm
5.25” in/13.3 cm
5.25” in/13.3 cm
5.25” in/13.3 cm

6.5” in/16.5 cm
6.5” in/16.5 cm
6.5” in/16.5 cm
6.5” in/16.5 cm

8” in/20 cm
8” in/20 cm
8” in/20 cm
8” in/20 cm

3.7” in/9.4 cm
3.7” in/9.4 cm
3.7” in/9.4 cm
3.7” in/9.4 cm

4.7” in/11.4 cm
4.7” in/11.4 cm
4.7” in/11.4 cm
4.7” in/11.4 cm

5.3” in/13.45 cm
5.3” in/13.45 cm
5.3” in/13.45 cm
5.3” in/13.45 cm

7.5” in/ 19 cm
7.5” in/ 19 cm
7.5” in/ 19 cm
7.5” in/ 19 cm

0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm

0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm

0.92” in/ 2.33 cm
0.92” in/ 2.33 cm
0.92” in/ 2.33 cm
0.92” in/ 2.33 cm

0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
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Pytania? Problemy? 
Jesteśmy tutaj, aby pomóc! 

Telefon (1) 718-535-1800 
Email: 

NISKOPROFILOWY SYSTEM
GŁOŚNIKÓW MORSKICH

INSTRUKCJA OBSLUGI

Model: PLMRS4W - PLMRS4B
                Pary 10 cm/4-calowych głośników

Model: PLMRS43WL - PLMRS43BL
Pary 10 cm/4-calowych głośników z wbudowanymi diodami LED                

Model: PLMRS5W - PLMRS5B
                Pary głośników 13.3 cm/5,25" -calowych

Model: PLMRS53WL - PLMRS53BL
                13.3 cm/5,25-calowe pary głośników z wbudowanymi diodami LED

Model: PLMRS6W - PLMRS6B
                Pary głośników 16.5 cm/6,5" -calowych

Model: PLMRS63WL - PLMRS63BL
                16.5 cm/6,5-calowe pary głośników z wbudowanymi diodami LED
Model: PLMRS8W - PLMRS8B

20 cm/8-calowe pary głośników
Model: PLMRS83WL - PLMRS83BL

Pary 20 cm/8-calowych głośników z wbudowanymi diodami LED

POL

PyleUSA.com

Odwiedź naszą
stronę internetową

ZESKANUJ MNIE

PyleUSA.com/ContactUs



Głośniki te zostały zaprojektowane i wyprodukowane z myślą o potrzebach 
instalacyjnych i zostały dokładnie przetestowane, aby zapewnić spójne i nieza-
wodne działanie. Więcej informacji, pomoc w instalacji lub rozwiązywaniu prob-
lemów z produktem można znaleźć na stronie nas na PyleUSA.com

Głośniki i opcje:

www.PyleUSA.com

Numer modelu Żarówka LED Średnica 
wycięcia

PLMRS4W

Rozmiar 
głośnika

Maksymalna moc 
wyjściowa

100 Watt
100 Watt
100 Watt
100 Watt

180 Watt
180 Watt
180 Watt
180 Watt

240 Watt
240 Watt
240 Watt
240 Watt

Głębokość montażu

PLMRS4B
PLMRS43WL
PLMRS43BL

PLMRS5W
PLMRS5B
PLMRS53WL
PLMRS53BL

PLMRS6W
PLMRS6B
PLMRS63WL
PLMRS63BL

Niebieskie podświetlenie 

Niebieskie podświetlenie 

Niebieskie podświetlenie 

Niebieskie podświetlenie 

Niebieskie podświetlenie 

Niebieskie podświetlenie 

320 Watt
320 Watt
320 Watt
320 Watt

Blaue Beleuchtung

Blaue Beleuchtung

PLMRS8W
PLMRS8B
PLMRS83WL
PLMRS83BL

Numer modelu Magnes Odpowiedź
częstotliwościowa

PLMRS4W

Całkowita głębokość
głośnika

90Hz-18khz

80Hz-18khz

Waga głośnika

PLMRS4B
PLMRS43WL
PLMRS43BL

PLMRS5W
PLMRS5B
PLMRS53WL
PLMRS53BL

PLMRS6W
PLMRS6B
PLMRS63WL
PLMRS63BL

3.4 Oz
90Hz-18khz3.4 Oz

5.4 Oz
5.4 Oz 80Hz-18khz

5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz

5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz
5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz

90Hz-18khz3.4 Oz

5.4 Oz 80Hz-18khz

5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz

PLMRS8W
PLMRS8B
PLMRS83WL
PLMRS83BL

8 Oz 40Hz-18khz

8 Oz 40Hz-18khz
8 Oz 40Hz-18khz

8 Oz 40Hz-18khz

90Hz-18khz3.4 Oz

80Hz-18khz5.4 Oz

Całkowita średnica
głośnika

www.PyleUSA.com

Cechy:
• Zawiera (2) głośniki składowe
• Wodoodporna i odporna na warunki atmosfery-

czne konstrukcja
• Wytrzymała konstrukcja klasy morskiej
• Niskopro�lowa obudowa głośnika typu Slim
• 2-drożny, pełnozakresowy dźwięk stereo
• Kosz i maskownica z formowanego ABS
• Uniwersalny standardowy rozmiar zamienny 

OEM
• Do łodzi, skuterów wodnych i pojazdów 

terenowych

Zawartość opakowania:
• (2) Głośniki morskie
• (2) Przewody połączeniowe

głośników, 9,8 stopy.

Dane techniczne:
• Typ cewki głosowej: Aluminium
• Materiał konstrukcyjny: ABS
• Impedancja: 4 Ohm

Okablowanie głośników
Modele: 
PLMRS4W - PLMRS4B
PLMRS5W - PLMRS5B
PLMRS6W - PLMRS6B
PLMRS8W - PLMRS8B
Pary głośników

• Podłącz czerwony i czarny kabel do
• ich odpowiednich dodatnich i 

ujemnych zacisków.
• Głośniki "A" i "B" należy podłączyć do 

źródła wzmacniacza C

• Podłącz czerwony i czarny kabel do 
ich odpowiednich dodatnich i 
ujemnych zacisków.

• Głośniki "A" i "B" należy podłączyć do 
źródła wzmacniacza C

Okablowanie głośników
Modele: 
PLMRS43WL - PLMRS43BL
PLMRS53WL - PLMRS53BL
PLMRS63WL - PLMRS63BL
PLMRS83WL - PLMRS83BL
Wbudowane oświetlenie LED par głośników

Diody LED Do zasilania DC12V. Diody LED Do zasilania DC12V.

1 2

7.3 cale/18.54 cm

7.3 cale/18.54 cm

7.3 cale/18.54 cm

7.3 cale/18.54 cm

5.2 cale/13.20 cm

5.2 cale/13.20 cm

5.2 cale/13.20 cm

5.2 cale/13.20 cm

1.5 cale/3.81 cm

1.5 cale/3.81 cm

1.5 cale/3.81 cm

1.5 cale/3.81 cm

9.4 cale/18.54 cm

9.4 cale/18.54 cm

9.4 cale/18.54 cm

9.4 cale/18.54 cm

2 cale/5.08 cm

2 cale/5.08 cm

2 cale/5.08 cm

2 cale/5.08 cm

6.4 cale/16.25 cm

6.4 cale/16.25 cm

6.4 cale/16.25 cm

6.4 cale/16.25 cm

1.6 cale/4.06 cm

1.6 cale/4.06 cm

1.6 cale/4.06 cm

1.6 cale/4.06 cm

1.6 cale/4.06 cm

1.6 cale/4.06 cm

1.6 cale/4.06 cm

1.6 cale/4.06 cm

0.66 lbs./0.29 kg
0.66 lbs./0.29 kg
0.66 lbs./0.29 kg
0.66 lbs./0.29 kg

0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg

0.88 lbs./0.45 kg
0.88 lbs./0.45 kg
0.88 lbs./0.45 kg
0.88 lbs./0.45 kg

0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg

4” in/10 cm
4” in/10 cm
4” in/10 cm
4” in/10 cm

5.25” in/13.3 cm
5.25” in/13.3 cm
5.25” in/13.3 cm
5.25” in/13.3 cm

6.5” in/16.5 cm
6.5” in/16.5 cm
6.5” in/16.5 cm
6.5” in/16.5 cm

8” in/20 cm
8” in/20 cm
8” in/20 cm
8” in/20 cm

3.7” in/9.4 cm
3.7” in/9.4 cm
3.7” in/9.4 cm
3.7” in/9.4 cm

4.7” in/11.4 cm
4.7” in/11.4 cm
4.7” in/11.4 cm
4.7” in/11.4 cm

5.3” in/13.45 cm
5.3” in/13.45 cm
5.3” in/13.45 cm
5.3” in/13.45 cm

7.5” in/ 19 cm
7.5” in/ 19 cm
7.5” in/ 19 cm
7.5” in/ 19 cm

0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm

0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm

0.92” in/ 2.33 cm
0.92” in/ 2.33 cm
0.92” in/ 2.33 cm
0.92” in/ 2.33 cm

0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
0.92” in/ 2.38 cm



www.PyleUSA.comwww.PyleUSA.com

Sorular? Sorunlar?
Yardım etmek için buradayız!

Telefon: (1) 718-535-1800 
Email: 

DÜŞÜK PROFILLI DENIZ
HOPARLÖR SISTEMI

KULLANICI KILAVUZU

Model: PLMRS4W - PLMRS4B
                4” -inç/10 cm Hoparlör Çiftleri 

Model: PLMRS43WL - PLMRS43BL
Dahili LED Işıklı 4” inç/10 cm Hoparlör Çiftleri                 

Model: PLMRS5W - PLMRS5B
                5,25 inç/13.3 cm Hoparlör Çiftleri 

Model: PLMRS53WL - PLMRS53BL
                Dahili LED Işıklı 5,25 inç/13.3 cm Hoparlör Çiftleri 

Model: PLMRS6W - PLMRS6B
                6,5 inç/16.5 cm Hoparlör Çiftleri

Model: PLMRS63WL - PLMRS63BL
                Dahili LED Işıklı 6,5 inç/16.5 cm Hoparlör Çiftleri 
Model: PLMRS8W - PLMRS8B

8” -inç/20 cm Hoparlör Çiftleri 
Model: PLMRS83WL - PLMRS83BL

Dahili LED Işıklı 8” inç/20 cm Hoparlör Çiftleri

TUR

PyleUSA.com

Web Sitemizi
Ziyaret Edin

BENİ TARAMA

PyleUSA.com/ContactUs



Bu hoparlörler kurulum ihtiyaçlarınız için tasarlanmış ve üretilmiştir ve tutarlı ve 
güvenilir performans sağlamak için kapsamlı bir şekilde test edilmiştir. Daha fazla 
bilgi, kurulum yardımı veya ürün sorun giderme için bizi PyleUSA.com adresinde 
ziyaret edin.

Hoparlörler ve Seçenekler:

www.PyleUSA.com

Model Numarası LED Ampul Kesme Çapı

PLMRS4W

Hoparlör boyutu Maksimum çıkış 
gücü

100 Watt
100 Watt
100 Watt
100 Watt

180 Watt
180 Watt
180 Watt
180 Watt

240 Watt
240 Watt
240 Watt
240 Watt

Montaj derinliği

PLMRS4B
PLMRS43WL
PLMRS43BL

PLMRS5W
PLMRS5B
PLMRS53WL
PLMRS53BL

PLMRS6W
PLMRS6B
PLMRS63WL
PLMRS63BL

Mavi Aydınlatma

Mavi Aydınlatma

Mavi Aydınlatma

Mavi Aydınlatma

320 Watt
320 Watt
320 Watt
320 Watt

PLMRS8W
PLMRS8B
PLMRS83WL
PLMRS83BL

Model Numarası Mıknatıs Frekans tepkisi

PLMRS4W

Toplam hoparlör
derinliği

90Hz-18khz

80Hz-18khz

Hoparlör ağırlığı

PLMRS4B
PLMRS43WL
PLMRS43BL

PLMRS5W
PLMRS5B
PLMRS53WL
PLMRS53BL

PLMRS6W
PLMRS6B
PLMRS63WL
PLMRS63BL

3.4 Oz
90Hz-18khz3.4 Oz

5.4 Oz
5.4 Oz 80Hz-18khz

5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz

5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz
5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz

90Hz-18khz3.4 Oz

5.4 Oz 80Hz-18khz

5.4 Oz 60Hz-18khz

PLMRS8W
PLMRS8B
PLMRS83WL
PLMRS83BL

8 Oz 40Hz-18khz

8 Oz 40Hz-18khz
8 Oz 40Hz-18khz

8 Oz 40Hz-18khz

90Hz-18khz3.4 Oz

80Hz-18khz5.4 Oz

Toplam hoparlör çapı

Mavi Aydınlatma

Mavi Aydınlatma

Mavi Aydınlatma

Mavi Aydınlatma

www.PyleUSA.com

Özellikler: 
• (2) Komponent Hoparlör içerir 
• Su Geçirmez ve Hava Koşullarına Dayanıklı 

Tasarım 
• Sağlam Denizcilik Sınıfı Yapı
• Düşük pro�lli ince stil spaeker muhafazası
• 2 Yönlü Tam Aralıklı Stereo Ses Üretimi 
• Kalıplanmış ABS İşlenmiş Sepet ve Izgara 
• Evrensel Standart OEM Yedek Boyut 
• Tekne, Deniz Taşıtları ve Arazi Araçları için

Kutunun içinde ne var:
• (2) Deniz Hoparlörleri 
• (2) Hoparlör Bağlantı 

Kabloları, 9,8' ft.

Teknik Özellikler: 
• Ses Bobini Tipi: Alüminyum 
• Yapı Malzemesi: 

Tasarlanmış ABS
• Empedans: 4 Ohm

Hoparlör Kabloları 
Modeller:  
PLMRS4W - PLMRS4B
PLMRS5W - PLMRS5B
PLMRS6W - PLMRS6B
PLMRS8W - PLMRS8B
Hoparlör Çiftleri

• - Kırmızı ve siyah kabloları ilgili pozitif 
ve negatif terminallerine bağlanır. 

• - Hoparlörler 'A' ve 'B' bir ampli�katör 
kaynağı 'C'ye bağlanır

•

• Kırmızı ve siyah kabloları ilgili pozitif 
ve negatif terminallerine bağlanır. 

• Hoparlörler 'A' ve 'B' bir ampli�katör 
kaynağı 'C'ye bağlanır

Hoparlör Kabloları 
Modeller:  
PLMRS43WL - PLMRS43BL
PLMRS53WL - PLMRS53BL
PLMRS63WL - PLMRS63BL
PLMRS83WL - PLMRS83BL
Hoparlör Çiftleri Dahili LED Işıklar

LED Lights To the power DC12V LED Işıklar DC12V güç için

1 2

7.3 inç/18.54 cm

7.3 inç/18.54 cm

7.3 inç/18.54 cm

7.3 inç/18.54 cm

5.2 inç/13.20 cm

5.2 inç/13.20 cm

5.2 inç/13.20 cm

5.2 inç/13.20 cm

1.5 inç/3.81 cm

1.5 inç/3.81 cm

1.5 inç/3.81 cm

1.5 inç/3.81 cm

9.4 inç/18.54 cm

9.4 inç/18.54 cm

9.4 inç/18.54 cm

9.4 inç/18.54 cm

2 inçe/5.08 cm

2 inç/5.08 cm

2 inç/5.08 cm

2 inç/5.08 cm

6.4 inç/16.25 cm

6.4 inç/16.25 cm

6.4 inç/16.25 cm

6.4 inç/16.25 cm

1.6 inç/4.06 cm

1.6 inç/4.06 cm

1.6 inç/4.06 cm

1.6 inç/4.06 cm

1.6 inç/4.06 cm

1.6 inç/4.06 cm

1.6 inç/4.06 cm

1.6 inç/4.06 cm

0.66 lbs./0.29 kg
0.66 lbs./0.29 kg
0.66 lbs./0.29 kg
0.66 lbs./0.29 kg

0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg

0.88 lbs./0.45 kg
0.88 lbs./0.45 kg
0.88 lbs./0.45 kg
0.88 lbs./0.45 kg

0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg
0.95 lbs./ 0.45 kg

4” in/10 cm
4” in/10 cm
4” in/10 cm
4” in/10 cm

5.25” in/13.3 cm
5.25” in/13.3 cm
5.25” in/13.3 cm
5.25” in/13.3 cm

6.5” in/16.5 cm
6.5” in/16.5 cm
6.5” in/16.5 cm
6.5” in/16.5 cm

8” in/20 cm
8” in/20 cm
8” in/20 cm
8” in/20 cm

3.7” in/9.4 cm
3.7” in/9.4 cm
3.7” in/9.4 cm
3.7” in/9.4 cm

4.7” in/11.4 cm
4.7” in/11.4 cm
4.7” in/11.4 cm
4.7” in/11.4 cm

5.3” in/13.45 cm
5.3” in/13.45 cm
5.3” in/13.45 cm
5.3” in/13.45 cm

7.5” in/ 19 cm
7.5” in/ 19 cm
7.5” in/ 19 cm
7.5” in/ 19 cm

0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm

0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm
0.9” in/ 2.3 cm

0.92” in/ 2.33 cm
0.92” in/ 2.33 cm
0.92” in/ 2.33 cm
0.92” in/ 2.33 cm

0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
0.92” in/ 2.38 cm
0.92” in/ 2.38 cm


